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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 50 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      125   SAHAKYAN Gor       01.09.2003 ARM A 80  85  85  80       
2      23   SHUKURZADE Elvin    10.06.2003 AZE A 71  76  78  78       
3      70   MARINOV Gabriel      25.12.2003 BUL A 77  77  80  77       
4      1    KHARAZISHVILI Giorgi  28.11.2003 GEO A 72  76  79  76       
5      79   KARTAL Hasan        11.10.2003 TUR A 71  75  78  75       
6      89   KOCAK Numan Berat   01.11.2003 TUR A 68  71  73  71       
7      34   ROSHI Erald          01.01.2003 ALB A 64  70  73  70       
8      45   SPOSO Loris          17.10.2003 ITA A 65  69  69  69       
9      64   BOTTINELLI Roberto    03.10.2003 ITA A 62  64  66  64       
          
 82   SARGSYAN Zhora      01.07.2003 ARM A 80  80  80  ------     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 50 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      79   KARTAL Hasan        11.10.2003 TUR A 95  99  102  99       
2      89   KOCAK Numan Berat   01.11.2003 TUR A 92  96  99   99       
3      125   SAHAKYAN Gor       01.09.2003 ARM A 95  98  101  98       
4      70   MARINOV Gabriel      25.12.2003 BUL A 94  97  97   97       
5      1    KHARAZISHVILI Giorgi  28.11.2003 GEO A 90  95  96   96       
6      23   SHUKURZADE Elvin    10.06.2003 AZE A 88  93  95   95       
7      82   SARGSYAN Zhora      01.07.2003 ARM A 90  96  98   90       
8      45   SPOSO Loris          17.10.2003 ITA A 85  88  91   88       
9      34   ROSHI Erald          01.01.2003 ALB A 78  82  86   86       

10     64   BOTTINELLI Roberto    03.10.2003 ITA A 75  80  83   80       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 50 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1      125   SAHAKYAN Gor       01.09.2003 ARM A 80      98    178      
2      70    MARINOV Gabriel      25.12.2003 BUL A 77      97    174      
3      79    KARTAL Hasan        11.10.2003 TUR A 75      99    174      
4      23    SHUKURZADE Elvin    10.06.2003 AZE A 78      95    173      
5      1    KHARAZISHVILI Giorgi  28.11.2003 GEO A 76      96    172      
6      89    KOCAK Numan Berat   01.11.2003 TUR A 71      99    170      
7      45    SPOSO Loris          17.10.2003 ITA A 69      88    157      
8      34    ROSHI Erald          01.01.2003 ALB A 70      86    156      
9      64    BOTTINELLI Roberto    03.10.2003 ITA A 64      80    144      
         
 82    SARGSYAN Zhora      01.07.2003 ARM A ------      90    ------     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 56 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      48   MAMMADOV Elshan  10.02.2004 AZE A 90  95  98  98       
2      19   HASANOV Fuad      09.12.2003 AZE A 83  88  92  92       
3      44   ERDAL Bahadir       13.10.2003 TUR A 85  89  92  89       
4      122   EROL Burak         27.02.2003 TUR A 85  89  92  89       
5      113   DIMARIA Manuel     27.07.2003 ITA A 77  77  84  84       
6      119   GUELI Emanuel Luigi  07.05.2004 ITA A 75  75  83  75       
          
 3    PASIC Amar         28.09.2003 BIH A 43  43  45  ------     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 56 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      48    MAMMADOV Elshan  10.02.2004 AZE A 109  114  ------  114      
2      19    HASANOV Fuad      09.12.2003 AZE A 104  108  110  110      
3      44    ERDAL Bahadir       13.10.2003 TUR A 105  109  109  109      
4      122   EROL Burak         27.02.2003 TUR A 105  109  110  105      
5      119   GUELI Emanuel Luigi  07.05.2004 ITA A 95  99   102  102      
6      113   DIMARIA Manuel     27.07.2003 ITA A 96  100  100  100      
7      3    PASIC Amar         28.09.2003 BIH A 50  54   56   56       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 56 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1      48    MAMMADOV Elshan  10.02.2004 AZE A 98     114   212      
2      19    HASANOV Fuad      09.12.2003 AZE A 92     110   202      
3      44    ERDAL Bahadir       13.10.2003 TUR A 89     109   198      
4      122   EROL Burak         27.02.2003 TUR A 89     105   194      
5      113   DIMARIA Manuel     27.07.2003 ITA A 84     100   184      
6      119   GUELI Emanuel Luigi  07.05.2004 ITA A 75     102   177      
         
 3    PASIC Amar         28.09.2003 BIH A ------      56    ------     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 62 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      28    ALIYEV Murad             01.02.2003 AZE A 93  97  100  100      
2      29    AYDIN Furkan             27.01.2004 TUR A 91  94  97   97       
3      110   LAZUGA Konrad           03.02.2003 POL A 92  96  96   96       
4      75    KAHRIMAN Kaan          12.09.2004 TUR A 88  91  95   95       
5      106   LECLERC Lucas           16.02.2003 FRA A 84  88  92   88       
6      116   FEKECS Szilard           05.02.2004 HUN A 85  88  91   88       
7      18    BARANSKI Patryk          12.04.2004 POL A 83  87  87   87       
8      91    FICARRA Luca            21.03.2003 ITA A 83  86  86   86       
9      14    PROHOFJEVS Vlads       05.03.2003 LAT A 85  89  89   85       

10     24    FENYO Daniel             16.10.2003 HUN A 85  89  89   85       
11     88    CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos  08.11.2003 GRE A 80  84  84   80       
12     32    NABIYEV Kamil            26.12.2003 AZE A 75  75  80   80       
13     117   FRANCESCHINI Giovanni   24.10.2004 ITA A 70  76  81   76       
14     78    ARNAUTOVIC Danis        29.12.2003 BIH A 55  60  61   61       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 62 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1      28    ALIYEV Murad             01.02.2003 AZE A 110  115  118  118      
2      91    FICARRA Luca            21.03.2003 ITA A 111  115  122  115      
3      110   LAZUGA Konrad           03.02.2003 POL A 110  114  123  114      
4      116   FEKECS Szilard           05.02.2004 HUN A 113  116  116  113      
5      106   LECLERC Lucas           16.02.2003 FRA A 103  107  113  113      
6      75    KAHRIMAN Kaan          12.09.2004 TUR A 107  112  116  112      
7      14    PROHOFJEVS Vlads       05.03.2003 LAT A 106  111  116  111      
8      24    FENYO Daniel             16.10.2003 HUN A 105  109  112  109      
9      32    NABIYEV Kamil            26.12.2003 AZE A 95  100  104  104      

10     18    BARANSKI Patryk          12.04.2004 POL A 98  104  104  104      
11     88    CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos  08.11.2003 GRE A 98  101  108  101      
12     117   FRANCESCHINI Giovanni   24.10.2004 ITA A 93  100  100  93      
13     78    ARNAUTOVIC Danis        29.12.2003 BIH A 64  67   70   67      

          
 29    AYDIN Furkan             27.01.2004 TUR A 114  114  114  ------     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 62 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1      28    ALIYEV Murad             01.02.2003 AZE A 100      118   218     
2      110   LAZUGA Konrad           03.02.2003 POL A 96      114   210     
3      75    KAHRIMAN Kaan          12.09.2004 TUR A 95      112   207     
4      116   FEKECS Szilard           05.02.2004 HUN A 88      113   201     
5      106   LECLERC Lucas           16.02.2003 FRA A 88      113   201     
6      91    FICARRA Luca            21.03.2003 ITA A 86      115   201     
7      14    PROHOFJEVS Vlads       05.03.2003 LAT A 85      111   196     
8      24    FENYO Daniel             16.10.2003 HUN A 85      109   194     
9      18    BARANSKI Patryk          12.04.2004 POL A 87      104   191     

10     32    NABIYEV Kamil            26.12.2003 AZE A 80      104   184     
11     88    CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos  08.11.2003 GRE A 80      101   181     
12     117   FRANCESCHINI Giovanni   24.10.2004 ITA A 76      93    169     
13     78    ARNAUTOVIC Danis        29.12.2003 BIH A 61      67    128     

         
 29    AYDIN Furkan             27.01.2004 TUR A 97      ------  ------     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 69 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1      17    NASAR Karlos                12.05.2004 BUL A 105  109  113  113      
2      67    ABRAHAMYAN Mnatsakan      29.08.2003 ARM A 100  106  108  108      
3      54    MOISEENKO Alexander         02.02.2003 EST A 94   97   98   98      
4      2    KADLUBOWSKI Antoni         25.08.2003 POL A 94   97   97   97      
5      124   LYNCH Josh                  08.11.2003 GBR A 86   89   93   93      
6      59    TSITLAKIDIS Dimitrios Leonidas  19.11.2003 GRE A 90   95   95   90      
7      129   VAL Simone                  08.05.2003 ITA A 90   96   98   90      
8      53    AUSTIS Andzejs               10.10.2003 LAT A 85   90   93   90      
9      121   LARSEN Esben Helmo          15.06.2003 DEN A 89   93   93   89      

10     15    SHEERAN Aiden              20.02.2003 GBR A 75   80   80   80      
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 69 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1      17    NASAR Karlos                12.05.2004 BUL A 130  140   147  147      
2      67    ABRAHAMYAN Mnatsakan      29.08.2003 ARM A 131  141   146  141      
3      54    MOISEENKO Alexander         02.02.2003 EST A 115  120   122  122      
4      59    TSITLAKIDIS Dimitrios Leonidas  19.11.2003 GRE A 120  123   123  120      
5      121   LARSEN Esben Helmo          15.06.2003 DEN A 109  114   119  119      
6      2    KADLUBOWSKI Antoni         25.08.2003 POL A 115  115   122  115      
7      129   VAL Simone                  08.05.2003 ITA A 107  112   112  107      
8      53    AUSTIS Andzejs               10.10.2003 LAT A 106  106   111  106      
9      15    SHEERAN Aiden              20.02.2003 GBR A 103  103   108  103      
          
 124   LYNCH Josh                  08.11.2003 GBR A ------  ------  ------  ------     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 69 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1      17    NASAR Karlos                12.05.2004 BUL A 113      147   260     
2      67    ABRAHAMYAN Mnatsakan      29.08.2003 ARM A 108      141   249     
3      54    MOISEENKO Alexander         02.02.2003 EST A 98      122   220     
4      2    KADLUBOWSKI Antoni         25.08.2003 POL A 97      115   212     
5      59    TSITLAKIDIS Dimitrios Leonidas  19.11.2003 GRE A 90      120   210     
6      121   LARSEN Esben Helmo          15.06.2003 DEN A 89      119   208     
7      129   VAL Simone                  08.05.2003 ITA A 90      107   197     
8      53    AUSTIS Andzejs               10.10.2003 LAT A 90      106   196     
9      15    SHEERAN Aiden              20.02.2003 GBR A 80      103   183     
         
 124   LYNCH Josh                  08.11.2003 GBR A 93      ------  ------     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 77 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      21    GRIGORYAN Harutyun  02.02.2003 ARM A 111  117  121  117      
2      58    KURNAZ Hakan Sukru  31.05.2004 TUR A 101  106  110  106      
3      35    FEDERER Benjamin    03.02.2003 HUN A 102  106  110  106      
4      69    ZAHARINOV Koce      13.12.2003 BUL A 100  105  107  105      
5      85    MAMAYEV Yashar      22.08.2003 AZE A 99  103  106  103      
6      72    ASANIDZE Saba       07.04.2003 GEO A 99  103  103  103      
7      126   VEKUA Gurami        05.01.2004 GEO A 90  94   97   97       
8      26    MARINOVSKY Tomer   09.06.2003 ISR A 85  88   90   90       
9      16    KAPINS Edgars        09.12.2003 LAT A 83  88   88   83       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 77 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      21    GRIGORYAN Harutyun  02.02.2003 ARM A 130  136   141  141      
2      35    FEDERER Benjamin    03.02.2003 HUN A 130  135   140  140      
3      72    ASANIDZE Saba       07.04.2003 GEO A 129  134   139  139      
4      85    MAMAYEV Yashar      22.08.2003 AZE A 115  120   126  126      
5      58    KURNAZ Hakan Sukru  31.05.2004 TUR A 120  125   129  125      
6      69    ZAHARINOV Koce      13.12.2003 BUL A 122  122   123  122      
7      126   VEKUA Gurami        05.01.2004 GEO A 111  115   118  115      
8      26    MARINOVSKY Tomer   09.06.2003 ISR A 105  110   112  110      
          
 16    KAPINS Edgars        09.12.2003 LAT A ------  ------  ------  ------     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 77 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1      21    GRIGORYAN Harutyun  02.02.2003 ARM A 117      141   258      
2      35    FEDERER Benjamin    03.02.2003 HUN A 106      140   246      
3      72    ASANIDZE Saba       07.04.2003 GEO A 103      139   242      
4      58    KURNAZ Hakan Sukru  31.05.2004 TUR A 106      125   231      
5      85    MAMAYEV Yashar      22.08.2003 AZE A 103      126   229      
6      69    ZAHARINOV Koce      13.12.2003 BUL A 105      122   227      
7      126   VEKUA Gurami        05.01.2004 GEO A 97      115   212      
8      26    MARINOVSKY Tomer   09.06.2003 ISR A 90      110   200      
         
 16    KAPINS Edgars        09.12.2003 LAT A 83      ------  ------     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN 85 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      102   KARAPETYAN Garik   11.06.2003 ARM A 110  115  121  115      
2      9    YOCHEV Georgi      19.09.2003 BUL A 105  111  116  111      
3      93    SREDZINSKI Milosz   23.02.2003 POL A 103  106  106  106      
4      12    HAUSTOVS Jevgenijs  24.02.2003 LAT A 97  102  106  102      
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN 85 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      102   KARAPETYAN Garik   11.06.2003 ARM A 140  146  152  146      
2      9    YOCHEV Georgi      19.09.2003 BUL A 135  145  151  145      
3      93    SREDZINSKI Milosz   23.02.2003 POL A 121  126  133  126      
4      12    HAUSTOVS Jevgenijs  24.02.2003 LAT A 115  120  127  120      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH
1 151 YOCHEV Georgi  27.07.2018      85 
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN 85 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      102   KARAPETYAN Garik   11.06.2003 ARM A 115      146   261      
2      9    YOCHEV Georgi      19.09.2003 BUL A 111      145   256      
3      93    SREDZINSKI Milosz   23.02.2003 POL A 106      126   232      
4      12    HAUSTOVS Jevgenijs  24.02.2003 LAT A 102      120   222      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH
1 JERK  151 YOCHEV Georgi  27.07.2018      85 
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN 94 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      108   DEMIRCI Onur         07.08.2003 TUR A 121  126  131  131      
2      90    OSUCH Igor           16.03.2003 POL A 120  125  127  125      
3      38    SHUKURLI Ali         09.11.2003 AZE A 110  115  120  120      
4      10    GULIYEV Ali          11.07.2003 AZE A 107  112  116  112      
5      98    TANASA Stefan Codrut  21.01.2003 ROU A 106  106  111  111      
6      114   STOICHKOV Nikolai    15.06.2003 BUL A 100  106  108  108      
7      99    ANTAURI Saba        26.10.2003 GEO A 99  103  106  106      
8      61    KAZUMASHVILI Vano   17.01.2003 GEO A 97  101  104  104      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1 131 DEMIRCI Onur  27.07.2018      94 
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN 94 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      108   DEMIRCI Onur         07.08.2003 TUR A 153  153  161  161      
2      90    OSUCH Igor           16.03.2003 POL A 136  142  146  146      
3      38    SHUKURLI Ali         09.11.2003 AZE A 135  145  152  145      
4      99    ANTAURI Saba        26.10.2003 GEO A 128  134  138  138      
5      61    KAZUMASHVILI Vano   17.01.2003 GEO A 127  132  137  137      
6      98    TANASA Stefan Codrut  21.01.2003 ROU A 137  137  137  137      
7      114   STOICHKOV Nikolai    15.06.2003 BUL A 126  132  135  132      
8      10    GULIYEV Ali          11.07.2003 AZE A 130  130  135  130      
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN 94 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      108   DEMIRCI Onur         07.08.2003 TUR A 131      161   292      
2      90    OSUCH Igor           16.03.2003 POL A 125      146   271      
3      38    SHUKURLI Ali         09.11.2003 AZE A 120      145   265      
4      98    TANASA Stefan Codrut  21.01.2003 ROU A 111      137   248      
5      99    ANTAURI Saba        26.10.2003 GEO A 106      138   244      
6      10    GULIYEV Ali          11.07.2003 AZE A 112      130   242      
7      61    KAZUMASHVILI Vano   17.01.2003 GEO A 104      137   241      
8      114   STOICHKOV Nikolai    15.06.2003 BUL A 108      132   240      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH
1 SNATCH  131 DEMIRCI Onur  27.07.2018      94 
2 TOTAL    292 DEMIRCI Onur  27.07.2018      94 
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN +94 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      71   ORACKO Dominik   07.01.2003 CZE A 125  131  135  135      
2      92   LISIAK Szymon     04.02.2003 POL A 105  110  113  110      
3      118   KESKITALO Hanno  01.07.2003 FIN A 101  105  106  106      
4      51   LOGINS Lauris      09.03.2004 LAT A 96  101  105  105      
5      31   TOSHEV Martin     14.04.2003 BUL A 100  104  106  104      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH
1 135 ORACKO Dominik  28.07.2018      +94 
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN +94 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      71   ORACKO Dominik   07.01.2003 CZE A 142  153  160  160      
2      31   TOSHEV Martin     14.04.2003 BUL A 129  135  138  138      
3      118   KESKITALO Hanno  01.07.2003 FIN A 126  131  135  135      
4      51   LOGINS Lauris      09.03.2004 LAT A 127  133  136  133      
5      92   LISIAK Szymon     04.02.2003 POL A 125  130  132  130      
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Produced by the IWF TIS      28.07.2018  12:44:53 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN +94 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      71   ORACKO Dominik   07.01.2003 CZE A 135     160   295      
2      31   TOSHEV Martin     14.04.2003 BUL A 104     138   242      
3      118   KESKITALO Hanno  01.07.2003 FIN A 106     135   241      
4      92   LISIAK Szymon     04.02.2003 POL A 110     130   240      
5      51   LOGINS Lauris      09.03.2004 LAT A 105     133   238      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH
1 SNATCH  135 ORACKO Dominik  28.07.2018      +94 
2 TOTAL    295 ORACKO Dominik  28.07.2018      +94 
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Produced by the IWF TIS      22.07.2018  11:15:32 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 44 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      73   TOFAN Dorina Costela  21.05.2005 ROU A 55  57  59  59       
2      111   ILHAN Tulay          13.10.2004 TUR A 53  56  58  58       
3      83   KORUBEYI Bahar      27.04.2004 TUR A 53  53  56  56       
4      77   MAGNASCO Jessica   14.10.2003 ITA A 42  45  47  47       
5      6    FREIJA Aflenzer       14.04.2005 AUT A 47  47  47  47       
6      5    BATTISTETTI Eleni     15.05.2004 ITA A 42  42  44  42       
7      50   MUKHTARLI Gunel     12.12.2003 AZE A 40  42  42  42       
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Produced by the IWF TIS      22.07.2018  11:15:40 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 44 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      73   TOFAN Dorina Costela  21.05.2005 ROU A 67  70  73  73       
2      111   ILHAN Tulay          13.10.2004 TUR A 66  69  73  69       
3      83   KORUBEYI Bahar      27.04.2004 TUR A 63  65  70  65       
4      77   MAGNASCO Jessica   14.10.2003 ITA A 60  64  66  64       
5      6    FREIJA Aflenzer       14.04.2005 AUT A 58  61  65  61       
6      50   MUKHTARLI Gunel     12.12.2003 AZE A 50  53  55  55       
7      5    BATTISTETTI Eleni     15.05.2004 ITA A 50  52  54  52       
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Produced by the IWF TIS      22.07.2018  11:15:50 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 44 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1      73    TOFAN Dorina Costela  21.05.2005 ROU A 59      73    132      
2      111   ILHAN Tulay          13.10.2004 TUR A 58      69    127      
3      83    KORUBEYI Bahar      27.04.2004 TUR A 56      65    121      
4      77    MAGNASCO Jessica   14.10.2003 ITA A 47      64    111      
5      6    FREIJA Aflenzer       14.04.2005 AUT A 47      61    108      
6      50    MUKHTARLI Gunel     12.12.2003 AZE A 42      55    97      
7      5    BATTISTETTI Eleni     15.05.2004 ITA A 42      52    94      
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Produced by the IWF TIS      22.07.2018  13:21:54 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 48 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      123   HALMAC Alice Magda        02.03.2004 ROU A 60  62  64  62       
2      40    DEMIR Rabia Aslihan         21.12.2003 TUR A 56  59  61  59       
3      105   MYJAK Katarzyna Malgorzata  25.09.2004 POL A 56  59  61  59       
4      49    DAUX Lilou                 20.05.2003 FRA A 49  52  54  54       
5      80    FARRIS Valentina           17.06.2003 ITA A 53  53  57  53       
6      55    DUL Camille                26.06.2003 FRA A 46  49  52  52       
7      74    GARAYEVA Seljan           04.01.2005 AZE A 50  50  50  50       
8      66    KEEGAN Mia               13.08.2003 GBR A 48  48  50  48       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 48 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      123   HALMAC Alice Magda        02.03.2004 ROU A 73  77  77  73       
2      40    DEMIR Rabia Aslihan         21.12.2003 TUR A 71  77  77  71       
3      55    DUL Camille                26.06.2003 FRA A 64  68  70  68       
4      105   MYJAK Katarzyna Malgorzata  25.09.2004 POL A 65  67  68  68       
5      74    GARAYEVA Seljan           04.01.2005 AZE A 60  64  66  66       
6      80    FARRIS Valentina           17.06.2003 ITA A 65  69  69  65       
7      49    DAUX Lilou                 20.05.2003 FRA A 61  64  67  64       
8      66    KEEGAN Mia               13.08.2003 GBR A 55  58  61  61       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 48 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1      123   HALMAC Alice Magda        02.03.2004 ROU A 62      73    135     
2      40    DEMIR Rabia Aslihan         21.12.2003 TUR A 59      71    130     
3      105   MYJAK Katarzyna Malgorzata  25.09.2004 POL A 59      68    127     
4      55    DUL Camille                26.06.2003 FRA A 52      68    120     
5      49    DAUX Lilou                 20.05.2003 FRA A 54      64    118     
6      80    FARRIS Valentina           17.06.2003 ITA A 53      65    118     
7      74    GARAYEVA Seljan           04.01.2005 AZE A 50      66    116     
8      66    KEEGAN Mia               13.08.2003 GBR A 48      61    109     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN 53 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      22    COTRUTA Andreea        11.11.2003 ROU A 67  67  70  70       
2      60    SAFRATOVA Vendula      03.11.2004 CZE A 62  64  66  66       
3      95    POLKA Maria             07.01.2003 POL A 58  61  63  63       
4      13    MATJUHHINA Angelina     30.06.2003 EST A 58  60  61  61       
5      109   NOVAK Alina             12.09.2003 AUT A 53  54  58  58       
6      107   LUTZU Anna Chiara        15.08.2004 ITA A 53  57  57  57       
7      62    VANDENABEELE Annelien  26.11.2004 BEL A 53  53  56  56       
8      8    VIZITIU Adelina Alina       15.01.2005 ROU A 55  59  59  55       
9      87    IMANOVA Fazila          27.09.2004 AZE A 50  54  54  50       

10     104   FRIGGHE Ella            04.09.2003 SWE A 48  52  53  48       
11     37    ROSSETTI Noemi         16.11.2004 ITA A 42  42  44  42       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN 53 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      22    COTRUTA Andreea        11.11.2003 ROU A 82  86  90  90       
2      13    MATJUHHINA Angelina     30.06.2003 EST A 76  80  81  81       
3      95    POLKA Maria             07.01.2003 POL A 76  79  79  79       
4      60    SAFRATOVA Vendula      03.11.2004 CZE A 75  78  79  75       
5      8    VIZITIU Adelina Alina       15.01.2005 ROU A 70  73  75  75       
6      109   NOVAK Alina             12.09.2003 AUT A 68  73  77  73       
7      62    VANDENABEELE Annelien  26.11.2004 BEL A 69  69  73  73       
8      107   LUTZU Anna Chiara        15.08.2004 ITA A 65  69  71  71       
9      87    IMANOVA Fazila          27.09.2004 AZE A 59  63  66  66       

10     104   FRIGGHE Ella            04.09.2003 SWE A 57  60  63  63       
11     37    ROSSETTI Noemi         16.11.2004 ITA A 54  57  60  57       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN 53 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT

1      22    COTRUTA Andreea        11.11.2003 ROU A 70      90    160     
2      95    POLKA Maria             07.01.2003 POL A 63      79    142     
3      13    MATJUHHINA Angelina     30.06.2003 EST A 61      81    142     
4      60    SAFRATOVA Vendula      03.11.2004 CZE A 66      75    141     
5      109   NOVAK Alina             12.09.2003 AUT A 58      73    131     
6      8    VIZITIU Adelina Alina       15.01.2005 ROU A 55      75    130     
7      62    VANDENABEELE Annelien  26.11.2004 BEL A 56      73    129     
8      107   LUTZU Anna Chiara        15.08.2004 ITA A 57      71    128     
9      87    IMANOVA Fazila          27.09.2004 AZE A 50      66    116     

10     104   FRIGGHE Ella            04.09.2003 SWE A 48      63    111     
11     37    ROSSETTI Noemi         16.11.2004 ITA A 42      57    99      
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Produced by the IWF TIS      24.07.2018  12:14:23 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 58 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      52    MONIKA Marach    16.04.2004 POL A 75  79  82  79       
2      4   LOTTI Lisa         26.06.2003 ITA A 56  59  61  61       
3      56    KUBIKOVA Marie    25.10.2003 CZE A 56  59  59  59       
4      86    WIBLING Siff       30.04.2003 DEN A 56  58  60  58       
5      42    OPANASYUK Anna  27.07.2003 AZE A 50  50  52  52       
6      112   PACINI Giulia       16.05.2003 ITA A 45  45  51  51       

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH
1 79 MONIKA Marach  24.07.2018  58 
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 58 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      52    MONIKA Marach    16.04.2004 POL A 85  90  94  94       
2      4   LOTTI Lisa         26.06.2003 ITA A 70  73  76  76       
3      56    KUBIKOVA Marie    25.10.2003 CZE A 68  70  72  72       
4      112   PACINI Giulia       16.05.2003 ITA A 65  69  71  71       
5      86    WIBLING Siff       30.04.2003 DEN A 66  66  68  66       
6      42    OPANASYUK Anna  27.07.2003 AZE A 65  69  72  65       
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Produced by the IWF TIS      24.07.2018  12:14:32 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 58 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1      52   MONIKA Marach    16.04.2004 POL A 79     94    173      
2      4    LOTTI Lisa         26.06.2003 ITA A 61     76    137      
3      56   KUBIKOVA Marie    25.10.2003 CZE A 59     72    131      
4      86   WIBLING Siff       30.04.2003 DEN A 58     66    124      
5      112   PACINI Giulia       16.05.2003 ITA A 51     71    122      
6      42   OPANASYUK Anna  27.07.2003 AZE A 52     65    117      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH
1 SNATCH  79 MONIKA Marach  24.07.2018   58
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 63 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1      96    KULIK Karolina        16.05.2004 POL A 70     91    161      
2      84    SCHLITTIG Vicky      10.04.2003 GER A 69     78    147      
3      127   BUKARZ Roksana     01.09.2004 POL A 64     78    142      
4      120   USUL Zeynep         26.01.2003 TUR A 63     78    141      
5      100   MAYILOVA Sama      10.12.2004 AZE A 61     76    137      
6      47    MIRZAZADA Fidan     23.11.2004 AZE A 59     73    132      
7      41    BACKSTROM Jannike  20.08.2003 FIN A 52     76    128      
8      11    ZAGAR Paula         18.03.2003 CRO A 51     68    119      
9      25    HECHT Shaked       25.04.2003 ISR A 53     62    115      
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 63 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      96   KULIK Karolina        16.05.2004 POL A 81  86  91  91       
2      84   SCHLITTIG Vicky      10.04.2003 GER A 78  81  81  78       
3      120   USUL Zeynep         26.01.2003 TUR A 72  78  82  78       
4      127   BUKARZ Roksana     01.09.2004 POL A 75  78  82  78       
5      41   BACKSTROM Jannike  20.08.2003 FIN A 71  76  80  76       
6      100   MAYILOVA Sama      10.12.2004 AZE A 71  76  80  76       
7      47   MIRZAZADA Fidan     23.11.2004 AZE A 68  73  77  73       
8      11   ZAGAR Paula         18.03.2003 CRO A 65  68  70  68       
9      25   HECHT Shaked       25.04.2003 ISR A 62  62  67  62       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 63 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      96   KULIK Karolina        16.05.2004 POL A 65  68  70  70       
2      84   SCHLITTIG Vicky      10.04.2003 GER A 64  67  69  69       
3      127   BUKARZ Roksana     01.09.2004 POL A 61  61  64  64       
4      120   USUL Zeynep         26.01.2003 TUR A 60  63  65  63       
5      100   MAYILOVA Sama      10.12.2004 AZE A 57  61  62  61       
6      47   MIRZAZADA Fidan     23.11.2004 AZE A 55  59  62  59       
7      25   HECHT Shaked       25.04.2003 ISR A 47  50  53  53       
8      41   BACKSTROM Jannike  20.08.2003 FIN A 52  58  60  52       
9      11   ZAGAR Paula         18.03.2003 CRO A 46  49  51  51       
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Produced by the IWF TIS      26.07.2018  12:51:34 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN 69 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      7    STEINER Victoria         26.09.2003 AUT A 68  71  73  71       
2      76    LUOSTARINEN Aino      15.05.2003 FIN A 63  67  71  67       
3      68    FRANCO Giulia          02.08.2004 ITA A 60  63  65  65       
4      132   AYDIN Tugba            14.04.2003 TUR A 61  64  66  64       
5      101   HUSEYNOVA Rahila      20.06.2004 AZE A 59  63  66  63       
6      39    KAYKAC Guzide Elveda    31.07.2003 TUR A 59  62  65  62       
7      33    GERGANOVA Aleksandra  27.01.2003 BUL A 60  60  64  60       
8      115   SOTERIOU Angeliki       21.04.2003 CYP A 54  58  58  58       
9      128   PAPP Eszter Dorka       29.04.2003 HUN A 45  48  50  50       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN 69 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      76    LUOSTARINEN Aino      15.05.2003 FIN A 87  91  93  93       
2      7    STEINER Victoria         26.09.2003 AUT A 85  90  95  90       
3      68    FRANCO Giulia          02.08.2004 ITA A 75  78  79  79       
4      132   AYDIN Tugba            14.04.2003 TUR A 70  77  81  77       
5      115   SOTERIOU Angeliki       21.04.2003 CYP A 70  75  77  75       
6      39    KAYKAC Guzide Elveda    31.07.2003 TUR A 73  74  79  74       
7      33    GERGANOVA Aleksandra  27.01.2003 BUL A 68  72  72  68       
8      101   HUSEYNOVA Rahila      20.06.2004 AZE A 68  76  79  68       
9      128   PAPP Eszter Dorka       29.04.2003 HUN A 55  58  58  55       
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Produced by the IWF TIS      26.07.2018  12:51:51 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN 69 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      7    STEINER Victoria         26.09.2003 AUT A 71      90    161     
2      76    LUOSTARINEN Aino      15.05.2003 FIN A 67      93    160     
3      68    FRANCO Giulia          02.08.2004 ITA A 65      79    144     
4      132   AYDIN Tugba            14.04.2003 TUR A 64      77    141     
5      39    KAYKAC Guzide Elveda    31.07.2003 TUR A 62      74    136     
6      115   SOTERIOU Angeliki       21.04.2003 CYP A 58      75    133     
7      101   HUSEYNOVA Rahila      20.06.2004 AZE A 63      68    131     
8      33    GERGANOVA Aleksandra  27.01.2003 BUL A 60      68    128     
9      128   PAPP Eszter Dorka       29.04.2003 HUN A 50      55    105     
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Produced by the IWF TIS      26.07.2018  12:52:16 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN 75 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      36   ARAKELYAN Margarita  10.02.2003 ARM A 69  72  75  72       
2      30   RAIDEL Lena          04.09.2004 AUT A 60  63  65  65       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN 75 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      36   ARAKELYAN Margarita  10.02.2003 ARM A 82  87  90  90       
2      30   RAIDEL Lena          04.09.2004 AUT A 75  79  81  81       
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN 75 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      36    ARAKELYAN Margarita  10.02.2003 ARM A 72      90    162      
2      30    RAIDEL Lena          04.09.2004 AUT A 65      81    146      

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

 29 

Produced by the IWF TIS      28.07.2018  12:43:55 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN +75 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT

1      94    CONDURACHE Luciana Iuliana  18.08.2003 ROU A 70  75  77  77      
2      57    AKALAN Dilara               03.04.2003 TUR A 68  68  76  76      
3      20    NILSSON Maja               16.02.2003 SWE A 60  62  65  65      
4      81    ALPER Esma                04.01.2004 TUR A 53  53  61  61      
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN +75 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT

1      94    CONDURACHE Luciana Iuliana  18.08.2003 ROU A 93  100  ------  93      
2      57    AKALAN Dilara               03.04.2003 TUR A 86  95   95   86      
3      20    NILSSON Maja               16.02.2003 SWE A 75  80   85   80      
4      81    ALPER Esma                04.01.2004 TUR A 60  67   72   67      
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN +75 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT

1      94    CONDURACHE Luciana Iuliana  18.08.2003 ROU A 77      93    170     
2      57    AKALAN Dilara               03.04.2003 TUR A 76      86    162     
3      20    NILSSON Maja               16.02.2003 SWE A 65      80    145     
4      81    ALPER Esma                04.01.2004 TUR A 61      67    128     
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